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DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

DUQUESNE
at KENTUCKYFRI. 11/11

SC STATE

NORTH FLORIDA

at KENTUCKY

NORTH FLORIDA
at DUQUESNE

at KENTUCKY

SC STATE
at NORTH FLORIDASAT. 11/19

THUR. 11/17

SC STATE
at DUQUESNEMON. 11/14

MON. 11/21

WED. 11/23

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change) 

7:00pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm
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